The%RILEYS

100% CANADIAN OWNED FOR 75 YEARS

LADIES FIRST FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

- Indicates home team

Round 1

Deadline - June 8, 2025

Names

Contact #

Best Ball Ladies Classic™

41ss Annual

Round 2
Deadline - June 29, 2025

Round 3
Deadline - July 13, 2025

Final Round
July 20th, 2025

Kathy Cassin & Amy Popkes

(403) 922-1323

(403) 923-0610

cassin@telusplanet.net

Karen Saunders & Stephanie Trask

(403) 815-3411

(403) 542-5894

karen.saunders@shaw.ca

Jin Yeo & Sherry Schletz

(403) 560-5472

(403) 240-3935

jinyeo89@gmail.com

Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen

(403) 971-0651

(403) 608-2653

gedonald@icloud.com

Kristan Goodwin & Gina Van leperen

(403) 601-1646

(403) 860-9990

kristanlgoodwin@gmail.com

Charlene Jarvis & Sandy Maki

(403) 462-1902

(403) 686-2230

Jarvis.cal@shaw.ca

Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott

(403) 807-7337

(403) 835-4115

blstitt@gmail.com

Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk

(403) 464-3024

(403) 818-9056

kate.f.tsang@gmail.com

Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk

Crystal Phillips & Brenda Hargreaves

(587) 999-0089

(403) 357-0001

crystalphillips@shaw.ca

Louise Crampton & Jo Williamson

(587) 432-5506

(587) 223-3524

Icrampton05@gmail.com

Chris Ng & Alison Carter

(587) 830-2880

(403) 860-7604

ngchris@telus.net

Karen Walsh & Wendy Hyde

(403) 973-2806

(403) 818-4573

Krennywalsh@gmail.com

Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang

(639) 384-5089

(403) 818-4018

stumblin19@gmail.com

Patricia Peters & Angie Tam

(403) 808-2867

(403) 808-2867

pmp2@telusplanet.net

Karla Deering & Jenna Nichol

(403) 801-2597

(587) 434-7967

klgustaf@live.ca
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Cara Smith & Aryn Sendall

(403) 836-8370

(403) 836-8370

carasmith.yyc@gmail.com

amypopkes@.hotmall.com SS Karen Saunders & Stephanie Trask
snt387@gmail.com ING

Sherryl.@shaw.c.a SHG * Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen
Dgmonika@gmail.com SS

glisdi@rellsplancrcy PG Charlene Jarvis & Sandy Maki
sandymaki95@gmail.com GL

\A./endyellacott@gm.an.com BP * Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk
cjeloschuk@hotmail.com DEL

elgieave-bEbiGoNEo ool AW Crystal Phillips & Brenda Hargreaves
Jo.willmonster@gmail.com SIR

acarter@hotelarts.ca PG * Chris Ng & Alison Carter
Hydes@shaw.ca CM

Ihahz @ ot Sl Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang
angiectam@gmail.com PG

nichol.jenna@gmail.com ING * Cara Smith & Aryn Sendall
Aryn.flette@gmail.com MN



mailto:pmp2@telusplanet.net

	Ladies First Flight

